RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO

Temporada:
Esport:
Categoria:

Grup:

2019-2020
Futbol Sala

Benjami Masculi

PRIMERA FASE GRUP 1

CONSELL
ESPORTIU
DEL BAGES

RESULTATS

Jornada 1
19/10/19
19/10/19
19/10/19
Jornada 2
26/10/19
26/10/19
26/10/19
Jornada 3
09/11/19
09/11/19
09/11/19
Jornada 4
16/11/19
16/11/19
16/11/19
Jornada 5
23/11/19
23/11/19
23/11/19
Jornada 6
30/11/19
30/11/19
30/11/19
Jornada 7
14/12/19
14/12/19
14/12/19
Jornada 8
11/01/20
11/01/20

Futsal At. Vilatorrada B
Athletic Aguilar B
Oms i de Prat A

Col-legi Escolapies
CFS ODENA

Escola Bages

Futsal At. Vilatorrada B
Escola Bages

Omside Prat A

CFS ODENA
Futsal At. Vilatorrada B

Athletic Aguilar B

Col-legi Escolapies
Escola Bages

Oms ide Prat A

Col-legi Escolapies
Escola Bages

CFS ODENA

Futsal At. Vilatorrada B
Athletic Aguilar B
Oms i de Prat A

Col-legi Escolapies

CFS ODENA

CFS ODENA
Col-legi Escolapies

Escola Bages

Omside Prat A
Athletic Aguilar B
Futsal At. Vilatorrada B

Athletic Aguilar B
Col-legi Escolapies

CFS ODENA

Escola Bages
Col-legi Escolapies

Oms i de Prat A

CFS ODENA
Athletic Aguilar B
Futsal At. Vilatorrada B

Athletic Aguilar B
Oms i de Prat A
Futsal At. Vilatorrada B

Escola Bages
CFS ODENA

Col-legi Escolapies

Escola Bages

Oms i de Prat A

6-10
8-8
11-5

8-8
AJ-AJ
8-8

8-8
9-7
4-12

10-6
NO JUGAT
6-10

4-12
12 -4
7-9

11-5
10-6
12-4

6-10
5-11
6-10

9-7
11-5



11/01/20  Athletic Aguilar B Futsal At. Vilatorrada B 8-8

Jornada 9

18/01/20  Col-legi Escolapies Futsal At. Vilatorrada B 7-9
18/01/20  Escola Bages CFS ODENA 7-9
18/01/20 Oms i de Prat A Athletic Aguilar B AJ-AJ

Jornada 10

25/01/20  CFS ODENA Col-legi Escolapies AJ-AJ

25/01/20  Futsal At. Vilatorrada B Oms ide Prat A 10-6

25/01/20  Athletic Aguilar B Escola Bages 8-8
Equip Punts PJ PG PE PP NP GF GC
CFS ODENA 24 8 8 0 0 0 87 41
Escola Bages 14 10 4 2 4 0 82 78
Futsal At. Vilatorrada B 12 9 3 3 3 0 68 76
Col-legi Escolapies 11 8 3 2 3 0 64 64
Oms i de Prat A 7 9 2 1 6 0 63 81
Athletic Aguilar B 4 8 0 4 4 0 52 76



